The Dhule & Nandurbar District Central Co-op Bank Ltd., Dhule

Tender Notice

Supply, Installation & Commissioning of Bio Metric Attendance System.

Sealed tenders are invited from well reputed authorized companies / organizations / dealers/suppliers / distributors registered with its sales tax & income tax department having relevant experience for supply, installation & commissioning of Biometric Attendance Systems.

The Tender document can be obtained from the office of the undersigned from the date of advertisement on payment of Rs.5000/- (Rupees Five Thousand Only) + GST, Non Refundable in Cash or by Demand Draft in favor of The Dhule & Nandurbar District Central Co-operative Bank Ltd., Dhule or can be downloaded from the banks website (www.dndccb.com).

The detailed tender form is available from 10/7/2017 to 15/07/2017 during office hours of the bank at below mentioned address.

Pre-Bid Tender Meeting - 15/07/2017 at 11.00 am at below mentioned address.

Last date of Tender Submission in prerequisite format from 18/07/2017 till 3.00 pm in sealed envelope addressed to.

The Chief Executive Officer
The Dhule & Nandurbar District Central Co-op Bank Ltd

Head Office,

Garud Baq, Near Zashi Rani Chowk, Post Box No 3,

Dhule - 424 001.

Ph No - 02562-288350 to 354

Between 11.00 a.m. To 5.00 p.m.

Email ID - ddccbankho@yahoo.com

Sd/-

Chief Executive Officer
The Dhule & Nandurbar District Central Co-op Bank Ltd.,